
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_All_Around
Page 1

San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 10
51 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 Lena Little Left - 3842988 Y 1.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 38.0 1 1
53 Shelby Haggart - 3038 Cattieotarey - 4099980 Y 3.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 34.0 2 2
92 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 Y 4.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 30.0 3 3
36 Lauren Bergman - 2709 Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 Y 2.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 1.0 27.0 4 4
38 Kaylan Marks - 3135 Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 Y 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 26.0 5 5

120 Allison Weatherby - 3231 Ms Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506 Y 9.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 24.0 6 6
93 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 Y 10.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 20.0 7 7

107 Ryan Miles - APP Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 Y 7.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 19.0 8 8
94 Lydia Shivers - 2292NC Painted Casanova - 266307 Y 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 18.0 9 9
74 Leslie Gill - 2599 Torture - 2011-102 Y 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 14.0 10 10

127 Katherine Dickinson - APP Dixie Snow - 5053286 N 11.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 11 51 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 92.0

2 10 36 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 86.0

3 9 53 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.0

4 8 92 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.0

5 7 38 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 80.0

6 6 94 Lydia Shivers - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 78.0

7 5 107 Ryan Miles - SHOT Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

8 4 74 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 73.0

9 3 120 Allison Weatherby - SHOT Ms Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 69.0

10 2 93 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

Youth Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 1 127 Katherine Dickinson - SHOT Dixie Snow - 5053286 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 
TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 11.0 51 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 96.0

2 10.0 92 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 90.0

3 9.0 36 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 83.0

4 8.0 94 Lydia Shivers - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 9.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 81.0

5 7.0 38 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 78.0

6 6.0 53 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 77.0

7 5.0 93 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 8.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

8 4.0 74 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

9 3.0 107 Ryan Miles - SHOT Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 7.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 67.0

10 2.0 120 Allison Weatherby - SHOT Ms Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506 7.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 52.0

Youth Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

TROT 
FIG 8 AT 

DRAG

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 
TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 1.0 127 Katherine Dickinson - SHOT Dixie Snow - 5053286 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 47.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 2 1 3 4 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 11 53 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 47.0

2 10 51 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 37.0

3 9 120 Allison Weatherby - SHOT Ms Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 37.0

4 8 38 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 30.0

5 7 36 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 27.0

6 6 107 Ryan Miles - SHOT Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 4.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

7 5 92 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

8 4 93 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 22.0

9 3 74 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 18.0

10 2 94 Lydia Shivers - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 15.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 2 1 3 4 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 1 127 Katherine Dickinson - SHOT Dixie Snow - 5053286 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 11.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 10.0 120 Allison Weatherby - SHOT Ms Peppy Sonitalena - 3515506 2 2 2 1 2 7 7 23

2 9.0 93 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 1 1 2 2 1 5 5 17

3 8.0 53 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 2 2 1 2 1 2 4 14

4 7.0 92 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 12

5 6.0 51 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 12

6 5.0 107 Ryan Miles - SHOT Hollywood Halcyon - 3607132 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 11

7 4.0 38 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 10

8 3.0 74 Leslie Gill - SHOT Torture - 2011-102 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8

9 2.0 94 Lydia Shivers - SHOT Painted Casanova - 266307 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

10 1.0 36 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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